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SKSBO1

Family group
Type

Water Care

Extra bottle for soda maker

Version Worldwide

Aesthetics

Bottle material

Bottle bottom and cap
material

Tritan™ Renew plastic
Stainless steel

Technical Features

Dishwasher safety Yes

Logistic Information

EAN Code

Width

Depth

Height

Product dimensions (H x W x D)

Bottle for soda maker SKC01 . >

S M E G

U

Bottle bottom and cap  Polished
finishing
Type of logo e icone Pad printing

Capacity 1L (800 mlup to the
maximum fill level)
8017709348922
83 mm
83 mm
280 mm

280x83x83 mm

SMEG SPA

27/10/2025



	SKSB01
	Aesthetics
	Technical Features
	Logistic Information


